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1 15108554004546 KUNAL NANDAJI KUKADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 155.00000

2 15108553000698 KHUSHAL MAHADEO DOKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 152.50000

3 15102612001000 AKSHAY GANESH NAGATHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.50000

4 15108588003087 VIJAY NAVNATH SAHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 149.50000

5 15111353006482 NILESH AMRUT BHAMARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 148.00000

6 15111355006952 AMIT LAHU MENDHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 147.50000

7 15108553000693 PRASHANT AJABRAO TURAK Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.00000

8 15100458002776 RAMESHWAR KANHYALAL PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.00000

9 15111353006483 GIRISH DIPAK NARWADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 145.00000

10 15126347005190 PAVAN DILIP PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.00000

11 15108588003082 KALPESH HIRALAL CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.00000

12 15126347004993 VAIBHAV SANTU SADGIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

13 15108567001464 MOHAN VISHNU BORADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 142.50000

14 15108567001475 AJAY RAJENDRA SONUNE Other Backward Class (OBC) 142.50000

15 15108554004326 JAYANT UMAJI RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 142.00000

16 15140815004114 RUPESH DASHARATH BANOTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

17 15137368005537 MOHANKUMAR VISHNU LANJULKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

18 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

19 15126347005188 AASHISH SHAILENDRA DESHMUKH De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.50000

20 15108553000691 TRYAMBAK GHANSHAM DHAKULKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 136.50000

21 15108564002456 AJAY KRISHNAT MORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 136.00000

22 15111353006245 PRASHANT SUBHASH KADAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 135.50000

23 15137368005541 VITTHAL PRAKASH PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 134.50000

24 15108604002073 KISHOR RAMDAS DANDAYAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 133.50000

25 15111353006018 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

26 15108554004544 JAYESH DEEPAK DORSHETWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

27 15102612000928 VISHAL JALINDAR BINNIWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 132.50000

28 15108567001708 RAMESH RAMRAO KHARAT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 131.50000

29 15108567001706 BANDU BAPURAO UMATE Open (Unreserved) 131.50000

30 15137368005535 CHETAN GOKUL PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 131.50000

31 15127855007443 NILESH NAMDEV BHERE Other Backward Class (OBC) 129.50000

32 15108604002074 HANUMAN ASHOK KHETRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 128.00000

33 15107993000218 VAIBHAV ASHOK WANKHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 127.50000

34 15102612000930 SATISH SHAHADEV ATHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.00000

35 15108553000694 AKSHAY SHARAD BHATKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.00000

36 15108554004769 BIPIN ASHOK SHRIWAS Other Backward Class (OBC) 124.50000

37 15137368005540 AVINASH BALU ADKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 123.00000
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6 15111355006952 AMIT LAHU MENDHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 147.50000

7 15108553000693 PRASHANT AJABRAO TURAK Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.00000

38 15137368005536 SUNIL MADHUKAR NAGARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 123.00000

39 15126347005189 KIRAN TRAMBAK SHIROLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.50000

40 15108567001460 YADAV GABESH DHEPE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 121.50000

41 15102612000929 VISHNU BABASAHEB FULZALAKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 121.00000

42 15111353006244 SAMEER DILIP PATIL Open (Unreserved) 121.00000

43 15126347005191 KIRAN VIJAY DHANGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 119.50000

44 15108554004549 AKSHAY TULARAM BUDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000

45 15108567001953 PAWANKUMAR EKNATH KARADKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 118.00000

46 15115927003506 SHRIKANT GAJANAN THAKUR Open (Unreserved) 117.50000

47 15111353006488 NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000

48 15108567001952 SHANKAR MAROTI MANJARME Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 117.50000

49 15108554004771 SAHIL HARICHAND NINAWE Special Backward Class (SBC) 117.00000

50 15111355006949 MAHESH PRAKASH ZAMBARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.00000

51 15108588003081 RAHUL MAHADEV BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.00000

52 15108554004547 SHUBHAM BABARAO ASUTKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.00000

53 15108564002455 KIRAN SURESH CHOUGULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 114.50000

54 15108554004543 KAMLESH KESHARICHAND KAWLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 113.00000

55 15140170007371 PRATIK CHANDRAKANT PASHTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

56 15100171005744 MAHESH SURESH FARDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.50000

57 15111355006950 VISHNU BHANUDAS JAGTAP Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

58 15108588003230 HARSHAD  TANDALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 110.00000

59 15111355006946 AKSHAY SUNIL KHILARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.00000

60 15111353006015 YOGESH RAJENDRA MANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.00000

61 15108567001462 ANNASAHEB BHAGWAT HARALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.00000

62 15111353006016 SHANKAR DILIP DHOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 105.50000

63 15108564002295 VINAYAK CHANDRAKANT SONTAKKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.50000

64 15108567001954 MAROTI GANGADHAR AKKALWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.50000

65 15108567001950 SUDARSHAN SANDIP TUMBE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.50000

66 15108554004550 SHUBHAM YASHAVANTRAO CHIKATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.00000

67 15108567001948 ANKIT RAMESH PANDIT Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.00000

68 15108588003084 MILIND RAMA PHONDJI Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.50000

69 15108588003357 RENUKA ANKUSH GORE Open (Unreserved) 103.00000

70 15108588003083 AJAY NARAYAN RIKAME Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.00000

71 15111353006481 ANKUR ASHOKRAO SAKHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

72 15139978003930 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA BERDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

73 15111355007183 KRISHNA UDDHAV DALVI Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

74 15108553000692 UMAKANT MALLESH SHUNKARWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

75 15111355006720 DIPAK RAMDAS KAVHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

76 15116681003677 NITIN BUDHAJI PANSARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

77 15111355006948 BALAJI ANKUSH GURAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.00000

78 15116681003674 ANKIT RAJARAM MORDEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 99.50000

79 15111355007182 VIJAY DATTATRAY NAIKUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 99.00000

80 15102612000931 KRUSHNA LIMBAJI DOKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000
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6 15111355006952 AMIT LAHU MENDHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 147.50000

7 15108553000693 PRASHANT AJABRAO TURAK Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.00000

81 15126347004996 SHUBHAM ASHOK KHAIRNAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

82 15108564002453 DNYANESHWAR ANANDA SARGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 98.00000

83 15108554004770 SHUBHAM KESHORAO RAKHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

84 15111353006246 GOVIND DNYANOBA SARULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.00000

85 15108553000695 SATISH DNYANESHWARRAO NIKHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.50000

86 15116681003675 SANTOSH DATTATRAY KAPURE Schedule Cast (SC) 94.50000

87 15111355006947 NARESH HANMANT BHOSALE Open (Unreserved) 93.50000

88 15137228007543 PRAKASH HARISHCHANDRA MHARSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 92.50000

89 15108567001949 MOHISIN ABDUL GAFFAR ABBAS Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.50000

90 15108588003085 PRASHANT PRAKASH DHAGARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 90.50000

91 15107993000219 AMOL AMBADAS GUHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.50000

92 15126347004992 VIKAS SADASHIV NIKAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.00000

93 15100458002774 VISHAL RAGHUNATH PALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 89.00000

94 15115927003505 UMESH TARZAN YADAV Open (Unreserved) 88.50000

95 15108553000470 GAURAV BHANUDAS GOMASE Other Backward Class (OBC) 88.00000

96 15111353006014 SAURABH VILAS JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 87.50000

97 15108567001463 KIRAN MATHURADAS MARKAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.00000

98 15126347004994 SANTOSH SANJAY GHODSARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.50000

99 15137368005539 NIKHIL DILIP KHAROTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.00000

100 15108567001234 SONAL PANDURANG DANDAGAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.00000

101 15140708007911 VIKRAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 85.00000

102 15108567001707 YOGESH SAHEBRAO TUPKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.50000

103 15108604002076 DATTATRAY NARAYAN BODKHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 81.50000

104 15108567001465 DEVIDAS BABAN AGHAV Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 80.50000

105 15100171005748 AJINKYA DATTATRAY BHALERAO Schedule Cast (SC) 79.00000

106 15108564002454 GADADE DARYAPPA ANANDA Open (Unreserved) 78.50000

107 15139978003928 SHARAD HAMBIRRAO DESHMUKH

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 78.00000

108 15100171005648 SWAPNIL SANTOSH WALOPKAR Open (Unreserved) 74.00000

109 15108554004540 DIPAK PRABHAKAR SHIRASAT Schedule Cast (SC) 72.00000

110 15108554004325 VIKAS NAMDEO PATIL Open (Unreserved) 71.50000

111 15102612000933 KISAN BABANRAO SONAVANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 70.50000

112 15100171005743 SANKET VINOD BADHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.50000

113 15108588003358 MAHENDRA RAJESH VAIERKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.50000

114 15126347005197 PRASHANT SANTOSH BADHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.00000

115 15135342003790 VISHNU RAVINDRA KHADAPKAR Open (Unreserved) 65.50000

116 15115927003504 SANTOSH MAHADEV MULGAONKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 62.50000

117 15126347005186 NIKITA DHANRAJ NAVARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.00000

118 15108588003229 SHEKHAR SUNIL BANGAR Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

119 15139978003929 VIJAY WAGHJI SOLANKI Open (Unreserved) 59.50000

120 15126347005192 YOGESH EKNATH VASANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 57.50000
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6 15111355006952 AMIT LAHU MENDHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 147.50000

7 15108553000693 PRASHANT AJABRAO TURAK Other Backward Class (OBC) 145.00000

121 15100458002773 SACHIN BALAKRUSHNA BHOSALE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 55.00000

122 15103596007286 SANDIP SAHADEV SALVI Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.00000

123 15140815004113 SANTOSH DASHRATH GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 54.00000

124 15108588003086 PUSHPA SOMA JOGADIYA Schedule Cast (SC) 53.00000

125 15108554004324 SACHIN BANDU PANDE Schedule Cast (SC) 52.00000

126 15111353006247 MOHAN RAMESHWAR CHONDEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.00000

127 15108554004542 SACHIN MADHUKAR DETHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.00000

128 15111355006719 DHIRAJ SADASHIV KANADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.00000

129 15108554004545 SACHIN MADHUKAR BELE Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.00000

130 15140708007696 SANDESH RAJENDRA SHELKE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 40.50000

131 15108588003355 RUPALI PRASHANT GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 38.50000

132 15108567001461 RUSHIKESH BHARAT BAGLANE Open (Unreserved) 38.50000

133 15116681003676 JYOTI SHIVAJI DAWLE Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

134 15137368005542 SAGAR MADHUKAR GADEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 32.50000

135 15140708007910 NISHANT SANJAY MUSALE Open (Unreserved) 31.00000

136 15108554004541 MOHNIT DHANSINGH DUBEY Schedule Cast (SC) 30.50000

137 15140708007695 KAILAS RAMESH NICHITE Other Backward Class (OBC) 22.50000

138 15111355007180 SATISH ANNASO MOTE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 20.00000


